
Nove mjere Vlade
ograničenja cijena naftnih derivata

7. ožujka 2022.
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Cijena dizela (kn/L)
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(od 8. 2. 2022.)

Očekivana cijena 
od 8. 3. 2022. 

bez intervencije 
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nakon 8. 3. 2022.



11,29

13,28
12,19

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

Cijena benzina (kn/L)

Sadašnja cijena
(od 8. 2. 2022.)

Očekivana cijena 
od 8. 3. 2022. 

bez intervencije 
Vlade

Cijena zahvaljujući 
Vladinim mjerama 
nakon 8. 3. 2022.



6,5

8,81
8,04

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Cijena plavog dizela (kn/L)
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(od 8. 2. 2022.)

Očekivana cijena 
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bez intervencije 
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Vladinim mjerama 
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Sadašnja cijena
(od 8. 2. 2022.)

Očekivana cijena 
8. 3. 2022. 

bez intervencije 
Vlade

Cijena zahvaljujući 
Vladinim mjerama 
nakon 8. 3. 2022.


